16. PRIJATELJSKI TURNIR/ 16TH FRIENDSHIP TOURNAMENT +

FESTIVAL HOPES

12.06.2021 - 13.06.2021 - A - SENIORS 2005 (2005 AND OLDER) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
CRO
2 ]
SLO
3 -
CRO
4
CRO
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Kudelic Dorotea

KRG Leda

NemeS Lara
SD MOSTE
Ivkovi¢ Mia
KRG Leda

JeloSek Lorena
KRSG Rondo Osijek
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Year

2004
S

2002

2004
S

2005

D E Ded.

15.200
9.400 5.800
13.000
8.100 4.900

{!

D E Ded.

14.950
10.900 4.050
15.350
10.300 5.050
13.050
8.800 4.250
12.500
7.500 5.000

(2)

(1)

3)

(4)

@

D E
16.000
9.600 6.400
15.200
9.300 5.900

Ded.
1

(2)

Score

30.950

30.550

28.250

25.500




